
 [GeV]Am
30 40 50 60 70

) [
pb

]
ττ 

→
(A

 
Β×σ

95
%

 C
L 

up
pe

r l
im

it 
on

 

1

10

210

310

410

 (13 TeV)-135.9 fbCMS Preliminary

: 1 b tagτe
Observed
Expected

 expectedexperimentσ1±
 expectedexperimentσ2±

2HDM, bbA

 [GeV]Am
30 40 50 60 70

) [
pb

]
ττ 

→
(A

 
Β×σ

95
%

 C
L 

up
pe

r l
im

it 
on

 

1

10

210

310

410

 (13 TeV)-135.9 fbCMS Preliminary

: 1 b tagτµ
Observed
Expected

 expectedexperimentσ1±
 expectedexperimentσ2±

2HDM, bbA


